Datenblatt

Uberwurfmutter
- G-Gewinde
Ausstattung
Mehrkant

Modell 1121-654

Artikel 119 492

Eigenschaften

Gewinde zylindrisch
RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lange

Schlisselweite

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

980da91fa69f9e824627fb2979013e98943a6f9b
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19 mm
22 mm
65 mm

145,2 g

124,32 cm?
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